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Our whole school word parade was fantastic! 

Well done to all the children (and Teaching staff!) for 

their fabulous and inspired outfits.  

The words included— archaeologist, enormous, forward, 

punk, casual, explorer, scientist, caring and creative…. 

 

There were also characters from books —Matilda, 

Mr.Fox, Gangsta Granny…. 

A huge thank-you to everyone, including parents for 

helping with the outfits. 
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The following children were awarded a  

certificate for being “RESILIENT” 

Year 6  Benjamin & Sofia 

Year 5  Noah & Cru 

Year 4   India & Maxim 

Year 3   Shelby & Cailvon 

Year 2  Nifemi & Gracie 

Year 1  Aymaan & Daisy 

Reception  Jacob & Emilia 
   

  

Housepoints 
 

 Green House 

    
   

Golden Tickets 
   

Year 6  Azure & Benjamin 

Year 5  Maisie & Oliver 

Year 4  Connie & Ralph 

Year 3  Hannah & Iqbal 

Year 2  Jack T & Beatrice 

Year 1  Jesse & Lucy 

Reception  Harry & Bethany 
   

Golden Spoon 

Key Stage 1 
 

Year 1 for being happy and  friendly 

Key Stage 2 
 

Year4 for being so helpful,            

particularly Connie who was very 

kind to Reception Class 

AWARDS 
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PTA NOTICES  

 

 

 

Please complete the form and return to the PTA by 

Thursday 12th March if you would like your child to 

participate. Thank you 

 

Do you know a local company who would 

like to sponsor the School Summer Fair on 

July 4th? 

If you have any contacts or ideas, please 

speak to Tina Wizard (Year 2 Mum) 

Friday 13th March 
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Important Dates  

Dea Added as new or amended this week 

MARCH 

Wednesday 11th March Year 3 Class Assembly—9.05m Parents invited 

Friday 13th March Mother’s Day secret present room (please complete form for your child 

to participate) 

Friday 13th March Focus group—changes to relationships and sex education—9.00am 

Wednesday 18th March Year 2 Class Assembly—9.05m Parents invited 

Friday 20th March Happy School Bag Collection  

Saturday 21st March Bingo—School Hall 5.00pm—7.30pm SOLD OUT 

Wednesday 25th March Year 1 Class Assembly—9.05m Parents invited 

Thursday 26th March Years 3 & 4 Play—3.30pm 

Friday 27th March Year 4 cake sale 

APRIL 

Wednesday 1st April Reception Class Assembly—9.05m Parents invited 

Thursday 2nd April PTA Easter Egg Hunt 

Thursday 2nd April 9.30am Easter Service—St Michael’s Church 

Friday 3rd April End of term—School finishes at 2.00pm 

MONDAY 6TH APRIL TO FRIDAY 17TH APRIL—EASTER HOLIDAY  

Monday 20th April INSET DAY 

Tuesday 21st April Children return to school 

Monday 27th—Wednesday 

29th April 

Year 5 Residential Trip 

MAY 

Friday 8th May Bank Holiday 

Friday 22nd May End of term—School finishes at 3.15pm 
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Important Dates continued 

Dea Added as new or amended this week 

MONDAY 25TH MAY TO FRIDAY  29TH MAY—HALF TERM 

JUNE 

Monday 1st June INSET DAY 

Tuesday 2nd June Children return to school 

JULY 

Saturday 4th July School Summer Fair (more details to follow) 

Wednesday 22nd July End of term—School finishes at 2.00pm 


